
STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Recommended Use: As a dietary 

supplement, take two capsules per day 

with meals, or as directed by your health 

care practitioner.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of 

Albion Laboratories, Inc.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, silicon 

dioxide, vegetable stearate.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 capsules

Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving

Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)

    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)

Vitamin B-6

    (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 40 mg;

     Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate 10 mg)

Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)

Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)

Magnesium

    (TRAACS® Magnesium Glycinate Chelate Bu�ered)

Zinc (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)

Trimethylgylcine (TMG)

Choline

Serine

N-Acetyl-Cysteine (NAC)

*Daily Value not established.

% Daily Value

2941%

2500%

600%

16667%

3%

33%

*  

*  

*  

*  

50 mg

50 mg

2400 mcg

1000 mcg

10 mg

5 mg

500 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

HYS120

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear di�erent 

between lots.

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314 

Does not contain gluten.

designs for health®

Homocysteine
Supreme™

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP 

Registered Facility

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules


