designs for health®, Homocysteine Supreme™

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

**Notice:** Color, size or shape may appear different between lots

Does not contain gluten.

## HYS120



## **Dietary Supplement**

For Professional Use Only

120 Vegetarian Capsules

## Supplement Facts sup

Serving Size 2 capsules Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	50 mg	2941%
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)		
/itamin B-6	50 mg	2500%
(as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 40 m	g;	
Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate 10 mg)		
olate (NatureFolate™ blend)	2400 mcg	600%
/itamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)	1000 mcg	16667%
Magnesium	10 mg	3%
(TRAACS® Magnesium Glycinate Ch	elate Buff	ered)
Zinc (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate	) 5 mg	33%
rimethylgylcine (TMG)	500 mg	*
Choline	100 mg	*
Serine	100 mg	*
N-Acetyl-Cysteine (NAC)	100 mg	*
, , ,	,	

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, silicon dioxide, vegetable stearate.

\*Daily Value not established.

**Recommended Use:** As a dietary supplement, take two capsules per day with meals, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

tAACS® is a registered trademark of bion Laboratories, Inc.



ormulated and distributed by: esigns for Health, Inc. 80 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078 www.designsforhealth.com lanufactured in an NSF GMP epistered Facility

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.